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We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
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With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

NOTHING 
ELSE
COMES 
CLOSE

NOTHING 
ELSE
COMES 
CLOSE

Greetings from The Traveller DMC!

As the excitement for the Formula 1 Singapore Airlines Singapore Grand Prix 2024 accelerates,
we at The Traveller DMC are thrilled to offer exclusive F1 rates for our esteemed overseas agents.

Just like the thrilling races and sensational turnouts that define F1 in Singapore, our bespoke
travel packages are designed to deliver an unparalleled experience.

Our dedicated team is poised to assist you in navigating the exhilarating world of F1 travel
with ease and expertise.

With a commitment to providing tailored experiences that cater to all your clients’ needs,
The Traveller DMC is your go-to partner for an unforgettable F1 Singapore experience.

Our contact details are readily available for your convenience, and we eagerly await the opportunity to
serve you in Singapore and Malaysia.

SCHEDULE 1

FORMULA 1 SINGAPORE AIRLINES SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX 2024
20-22 September 2024

(as of 1st November 2023)

Please stay updated on the current status of F1 tickets.
The rates provided are published rates; however, we do have Special TA rate.

Kindly encourage clients who are interested in Formula 1 to book their tickets
at their earliest convenience.

Please do contact us

Zone Access

Zone 1, 2, 3, 4

Zone 4

Regular Rates from 1st Nov till Race

Single Day Grandstand Tickets

Pit Grandstand

Republic Grandstand

Padang Grandstand

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Available

Available

Available

Limited

Limited

Limited

Available

Available

Available

$298

$688

$988

$188

$398

$568

$138

$298

$428

StatusDay
Published Tickets
Rates in SGD
(Include of GST)

Zone 1, 2, 3, 4

Combination Packages

Pit Combi (Padang  |  Stamford  |  Pit)

Padang Combi (Stamford  |  Pit  |  Padang)

Stamford Combi (Pit  |  Padang  |  Stamford)

Stamford Walkabout Combi (Stamford  |  Stamford  Premier WA)

Zone 1 Walkabout Combi (Pit  |  Pit  |  Premier WA)

Available

Available

Waiting List

Available

Available

$1,188

$898

$598

$688

$898

Zone 1, 2, 3, 4

Zone  4

3- Day Walkabout Tickets

Premier Walkabout

Zone 4 Walkabout

Available

Available

$598

$348

Zone Access

Zone 1, 2, 3, 4

Zone 4

Regular Rates from 1st Nov till Race

3 Days Grandstand Tickets

Super Pit Grandstand

Pit Grandstand

Pit Grandstand (Junior)

Pit Exit Grandstand

Turn 1 Grandstand

Turn 2 Grandstand

Chicane @ Turn 1

Chicane @ Turn 2

Pit Entry Grandstand

Bayfront Grandstand

Promenade Grandstand

Raffles Grandstand

Republic Grandstand

Padang Grandstand

Orange @ Empress Grandstand

Connaught Grandstand

Available

Limited

Limited

Available

Limited

Limited

Sold Out

Available

Limited

Limited

Limited

Sold Out

Available

Limited

Limited

Limited

$1,988

$1,388

$638

$1,388

$1,388

$1,388

$1,388

$1,388

$1,288

$1,188

$1,188

$988

$798

$598

$598

$598

Status
Published Tickets
Rates in SGD
(Include of GST)
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Note: “The F1 FORMULA 1 logo, F1 logo, FORMULA 1, F1, FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP,
SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX and related marks are trademarks of Formula One Licensing BV, a Formula 1 company. All rights reserved.”


